The Professor Proofing for November 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 14:20 Lingfield [Heva Rose 1.83 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.1
Single 30th 13:45 Lingfield |The Good 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 62.1
Doctor
Single 30th 12:05 Lingfield |[Shewearsthew 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 67.1
ellies
Single 29th 14:25 Toonagh 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 49.6
\Wetherby \Warrior
Single 29th 13:15 Star Turn 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.1
\Wetherby
Single 29th 12:40 Cerendipity 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 42.1
\Wetherby
Single 28th 14:20 Whitehaven 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 27.1
Sedgefield
Single 28th 12:50 Reign 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 32.1
Sedgefield Suepreme
Single 28th 12:15 What A Johnny 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 37.1
Sedgefield
Single 27th 14:00 Kempton |Ballintubber 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42.1
Boy
Single 27th 12:50 Kempton |Floating Line 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 47.1
Single 27th 12:20 Kempton |Captain 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 52.1
Marvellous
Single 26th 13:30 Exeter |Amrons Sage 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 48.45
Single 26th 12:55 Exeter  |Getaway 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 53.45
Theatre
Single 26th 12:20 Exeter [Salver 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 58.45
Single 25th 13:50 Haydock |Grey Dawning 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 49.7
Single 25th 12:40 Haydock |Real Stone 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 38.45
Single 25th 12:05 Haydock |[Kamsinas 4.20 5.00 Win 1 16.00 27.2
Single 24th 15:10 Ascot Emir Sacree 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.2
Single 24th 12:50 Ascot The Carpenter 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16.2
Single 24th 12:15 Ascot  [ldeal Des 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 21.2
Bordes
Single 23rd 15:25 Market  |Yhprum's Law 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 26.2
Rasen
Single 23rd 12:30 Market |Tropical Talent 6.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 31.2
Rasen
Single 23rd 11:57 Market [Magic Wave 1.44 5.00 Win 1 2.20 36.2
Rasen
Single 22nd 15:50 Warwick [Rula Bula 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 34
Single 22nd 13:30 Warwick |El Saviour 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -26
Single 22nd 12:55 Warwick |Lord Of 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -66
Cheshire
Single 21st 14:20 Lingfield |Rocky Man 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -88.5
Single 21st 12:35 Lingfield [Heva Rose 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -83.5
Single 21st 12:00 Lingfield |Tintagel Queen 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -98.5
Single 20th 15:00 Exeter |Nurse Susan 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -93.5
Single 20th 13:50 Exeter  [No Hubs No 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -92.5
Hoobs
Single 20th 12:40 Exeter  [Lucky So And 6.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -87.5
So
Single 19th 15:30 Punctuation 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -82.5
Cheltenham
Single 19th 13:45 Wonderwall 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -77.5
Cheltenham
Single 19th 13:10 Tellherthename 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -72.5
Cheltenham
Single 18th 13:45 Broadway Boy 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -72.5
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Cheltenham
Single 18th 13:10 Chambard 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -97.5
Cheltenham
Single 18th 12:35 | Still Have 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -92.5
Cheltenham Faith
Single 17th 16:05 Caithness 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -87.5
Cheltenham
Single 17th 13:45 Ballybreeze 5.00 5.00 Loss ] -5.00 -82.5
Cheltenham
Single 17th 13:10 White Rhino 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -77.5
Cheltenham
Single 16th 14:50 Market |Tweed Skirt 8.00 5.00 Loss ] -5.00 -72.5
Rasen
Single 16th 13:05 Market |Time In The 7.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -67.5
Rasen Sun
Single 16th 12:30 Market |Dr Seb 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -62.5
Rasen
Single 15th 20:00 Kempton [Top Button 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -57.5
Single 15th 16:25 Kempton |Black Jack 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -52.5
Davey
Single 15th 15:45 Kempton |Morning Suit 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -47.5
Single 14th 15:40 Lingfield |Robinsville 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -42.5
Single 14th 12:45 Lingfield |Klitschko 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -37.5
Single 14th 12:10 Lingfield |Solid Silver 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -32.5
Single 13th 15:00 Kempton |Soaring Glory 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27.5
Single 13th 13:15 Kempton |Touchy Feely 10.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -22.5
Single 13th 12:45 Kempton|Classic King 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.5
Single 12th 14:15 Sandown|Xcitations 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -12.5
Single 12th 13:05 Sandown|Le Patron 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -35
Single 12th 12:30 Sandown|Kansas Du 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -62.5
Berlais
Single 11th 15:50 Aintree  |Rocheval 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 -57.5
Single 11th 14:45 Aintree |Cooper's Cross 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -95
Single 11th 12:25 Aintree |Josh The Boss 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -90
Single 10th 15:30 Exeter |War Lord 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -100
Single 10th 13:10 Exeter |Jersey Lady 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -95
Single 10th 12:35 Exeter |Law Of Supply 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -90
Single 9th 13:15 Newbury |Pull Again 8.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -85
Green
Single 9th 12:40 Newbury |Beny Nahar 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -80
Road
Single 9th 12:05 Newbury |Brookie 5.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -75
Single 8th 13:40 The Kalooki 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -70
Musselburgh  |Kid
Single 8th 13:05 I'm Too Tired 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65
Musselburgh
Single 8th 12:35 Finisk River 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -60
Musselburgh
Single 7th 13:20 Warwick |God's Own 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55
Getaway
Single 7th 12:45 Warwick |Tarras Wood 4.33 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -50
Single 7th 12:12 Warwick |Royal Deeside 3.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -45
Single 6th 13:50 Hereford |Saint Jaguen 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40
Single 6th 13:20 Hereford |Banteer 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -35
Single 6th 12:50 Hereford |Kentford 6.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -30
Mallard
Single 4th 14:05 Ascot Funambule 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -25
Sivola
Single 4th 13:30 Ascot Passing Well 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
Single 4th 12:55 Ascot Ed Keeper 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Single 3rd 13:25 Al Qareem 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Newmarket
Single 3rd 11:45 Lord Of Love 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -5
Newmarket
Single 3rd 11:15 Individualism 4.60 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
Newmarket
Single 2nd 15:30 Stratford |Ballybeen 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0
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Single 2nd 13:45 Stratford |Realisation 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5

Single 2nd 13:10 Stratford |Nickle Back 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 10

Single 1st 15:45 Aviles 3.75 5.00 Race - 0.00 -5
Fakenham Cancelled

Single 1st 14:15 Majestic 3.75 5.00 Race - 0.00 -5
Fakenham Jameela Cancelled

Single 1st 13:40 Call The Dance 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Fakenham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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